6NVM*UR';AO~~o 102-6J-0 SIEUIT YOAICAS P H 00POIP tCJ 9g
90Ot PAR IO,M@? O RAI 00 E, 00r.iAATION $PAN 004 IMOJR TIT.
ASOF: ja YL5JP(jj) UFiPY
0OO C0@1*9ATING COUNTRY '41IO- AIO/W OFFICE Malai Hr'ia 't- k + 4.... +,Q++ +. . +
00OO6UNDINO TABLE
AIODOLLAR CO PERSONNEL SERVIC9S PARTICIPANTS8 COMMODITIES OTHER COSTS
p'INAN4GINO.7-CN
ONLIOAT IONS TOTAL CON CA PS @ A C 0TTRACT DimT ON.G in. COW CIA.

tivs code incolumn band c,using the coding gulde provided below,
A. Enter the appoiate descrip
TYPE COOK 10 TYPE CODE TYP9d
to U.S. C@NNA@T01 0MPARTICIPATINO IMP6L;ME1NI4@ AGENCY
coca CONTRACTI
PAUW/
LEAVE
11.ANK FOR4
so. THIRD COVNTR4Y
CONTRACTORN
A4NYso
Io $~JNIYKSYY*b.*
Sd4 NOP T
ANONISTU AL.' a lt
Public
Service 4 0
VOLAO N.
2-66
AID/W 5554
4.
Y3LUNYRYASECY 0NSINKCRINIS
OTHXRI4,CONSTRUCTION
94 @TH9R C@MMUSCIA6
PART I PROJECT IMPACT
I-A, OINERALNARRATIVE TATEMENT ON PROJECT EFFECTIVENESS. SIGNIPI(CANCE OFFICIENCY.
This aimmay nrrative should begin with abrief (one or two weauaplQ staemor of the plInWIpa events Inthe history of the proiect
2since the~ last i'AR, following this should comeo aconcise narrative statement which evalustes the oveall off Iclency. effectiveess
and asilcance of the projet from the standpoint of:
(1)overall perforance and effectiveness of project Implemention Inachieving stated project tarets.
~-"(2) the contribution to achlevement of sector and goal plane-#..007 IMPLEMENTINOV AONV TABV . . ..................
(S).artt ted rcpaesults compaed to costs,#Ie., off Itcincy InresourceL41 Iigiban;
;~{(4) thtcontInued relevance, Imporanc and slInIficance of the project to amontty develepuent and/or the furtherance of U.S. ojeet'
lves,~
Include Inthe above outline, as necessary and appropriate, sinffica re lld mcs tartalmi or planned, The narrative mm
best be done after the toot 4 PART I In compietad. It should IMthea , parial analyses Ini R4 aW 10 life a"overall balance
~~ ~appraisal of the projet's Wonat. The narrative cm refer to ether sections of: he PAR which are pertknent f the ovIlmmlen I the
~~Prvious PAR has not significantly chomits, or ahiavedalg lceresultso9hPart WmeulisIt the projec Istoo how to hae AN
stat,
00 NARRATIVE FOR PART I-A (Continue en farm AID 1025 1 "ilsesaryAt
The overall status Of the Malarii Progrom has not changed
A -0 ""70 "--'
... APP...A...............oune 30, 1
041
PAR CONTINUATION 1HEET
Th~Is sheet 14 to be jWd fOr'& MV10tSaf Me no teen provlddo r Mdify each
WIMnS for which~ staiflsro spec fa
and 2elnaiJ1Ut YU i f DIt U1 SectionIW III
:--08'Warative-fo .,Part I A.1c ftuo4) I
1. Th9: transport problem has been relieved-to some extent
th ~vhicloo and~40*wit inectonof-75 new vehicles recondition
eci undor the:'USAID Pilot Project.
2. Inone additional unit area inGujarat mosquito resis
~tance to DDT and DUO %as confirmed, and the alternative insect$..
cidde-Malothion isnow being used.
3.; The In-Depth Evaluation nou~ja scheduled for September,
October 1970. I~t *has been decided to combttoe the planned AID
evaluation with the WHO program strategy, reviow. (The WHO's
"Re-examinatlion of the Global Strategy Of Maltr.a Eradication" re
commended'that incountries with problem areas a complete re
assessment of the situation, should be carried out by an Independent
multi-disciplinary team representing all assisting agencies.)
The formal request from the 001 and the detailed terms of
reference for'the evaluation have been finalized, and WHO0 and
* NCDC prxently' ~i' recruiting the team members. The 10 to 12